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                        **** Girls' 4 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                    Yr Team                   Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================= == ====================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  929 Kennidi Knoblock        12 Wausau East            15:48.9  6:22 
      2    2  739 Ariana Christophersen   10 D. C. Everest          16:09.3  6:30 
      3    3  761 Jordyn Ostrowski        12 D. C. Everest          16:22.3  6:36 
      4    4  882 Alayna Franson          09 Rhinelander            16:39.3  6:43 
      5    5  749 Maya Jourdan            12 D. C. Everest          16:40.2  6:43 
      6    6  990 Emmy Sheehan            11 Wausau West            16:47.9  6:46 
      7    7  934 Abby Sann               11 Wausau East            16:53.4  6:48 
      8    8  938 Brenna Urmanski         10 Wausau East            17:03.4  6:52 
      9    9  927 Jordan Burton           11 Wausau East            17:07.1  6:54 
     10   10  930 Jorie Meyer             12 Wausau East            17:10.4  6:55 
     11   11  982 Megan Mohr              09 Wausau West            17:31.8  7:04 
     12   12  978 Callie Mataczynski      12 Wausau West            17:38.4  7:06 
     13   13  748 Emma Jourdan            10 D. C. Everest          17:42.5  7:08 
     14   14  867 Heidi Olson             11 Northland Pines        17:43.9  7:09 
     15   15  974 Josie Hardell           12 Wausau West            17:46.5  7:10 
     16   16  968 Olivea Eaton            11 Wausau West            17:51.0  7:11 
     17   17  869 Maria Wait              12 Northland Pines        17:54.7  7:13 
     18   18  764 Maggie Plaza            10 D. C. Everest          17:56.7  7:14 
     19   19  924 Bailey Boudreau         12 Wausau East            17:57.4  7:14 
     20   20  757 Katie Lehrke            10 D. C. Everest          17:59.4  7:15 
     21   21  862 Maddy Blaedow           11 Northland Pines        18:07.4  7:18 
     22   22  766 Kayla Rogan             11 D. C. Everest          18:08.3  7:18 
     23   23  866 Audrey Lindemann        10 Northland Pines        18:09.0  7:19 
     24       773 Teagan Tretter          11 D. C. Everest          18:11.1  7:19 
     25       756 Lauren Lannigan         12 D. C. Everest          18:12.2  7:20 
     26       742 Julia Erickson          12 D. C. Everest          18:17.7  7:22 
     27       767 Lauren Rohr             10 D. C. Everest          18:19.8  7:23 
     28   24  868 Allison Sauvola         11 Northland Pines        18:35.1  7:29 
     29   25  967 Haylie Craig            11 Wausau West            18:36.6  7:30 
     30   26  884 Payton Hartmann         10 Rhinelander            18:38.8  7:31 
     31       771 Katelyn Spooner         09 D. C. Everest          18:39.5  7:31 
     32   27  979 Rhiannon McCarthy       11 Wausau West            18:41.9  7:32 
     33       741 Jenna Cooper            09 D. C. Everest          18:44.0  7:33 
     34       988 Jasmin Samz             12 Wausau West            18:48.4  7:34 
     35   28  936 Ashley Straub           09 Wausau East            18:56.8  7:38 
     36   29  863 Anna Hayes              10 Northland Pines        18:58.6  7:39 
     37       925 Lena Brearley           10 Wausau East            19:01.7  7:40 
     38       776 Kayleigh Whipps         11 D. C. Everest          19:03.6  7:41 
     39       983 Hanna Mork              09 Wausau West            19:11.1  7:44 
     40   30  718 Celia Space             10 Crandon                19:14.0  7:45 
     41       970 Alyssa Faucett          11 Wausau West            19:20.2  7:47 
     42       981 Lizzy Miller            11 Wausau West            19:21.2  7:48 
     43   31  891 Alexa Paddock           11 Rhinelander            19:25.3  7:49 
     44   32  839 Kennedy Soderberg       11 Merrill                19:26.8  7:50 
     45       768 Katelyn Schmoll         12 D. C. Everest          19:29.4  7:51 
     46       977 Nina Kilcoyne           12 Wausau West            19:32.1  7:52 
     47   33  897 Hallie Wright           11 Rhinelander            19:35.1  7:53 
     48       763 Taylor Petit            09 D. C. Everest          19:37.7  7:54 
     49       755 Haley Kroll             12 D. C. Everest          19:37.7  7:54 
     50       987 Kaitelyn Rubow          09 Wausau West            19:38.0  7:54 
     51       998 Sierra Wittenberg       10 Wausau West            19:39.3  7:55 
     52       753 Violet Kohnert          09 D. C. Everest          19:39.7  7:55 
     53       760 Bre Murwin              12 D. C. Everest          19:40.4  7:55 
     54       740 Alison Cook             09 D. C. Everest          19:43.6  7:57 
     55   34  920 Lauren Sowinski         12 Three Lakes            19:45.1  7:57 
     56   35  833 Shelby Harris           11 Merrill                19:49.1  7:59 
     57       743 Sydney Freiberg         09 D. C. Everest          19:55.4  8:01 
     58   36  893 Grace Quinn             10 Rhinelander            19:57.2  8:02 
     59       745 Kaylee Heil             11 D. C. Everest          19:58.2  8:03 
     60       751 Nicole Kleman           09 D. C. Everest          20:00.0  8:03 
     61       994 Abbie Talg              09 Wausau West            20:00.2  8:03 
     62   37  719 Shalynn Stamper         10 Crandon                20:01.0  8:04 
     63       759 Mackenzie Mathies       12 D. C. Everest          20:03.3  8:05 
     64   38  810 Ellie Donaldson         09 Laona-Wabeno           20:03.6  8:05 
     65       736 Hayley Bartlein         10 D. C. Everest          20:03.9  8:05 
     66   39  814 Kenzy Mischo            09 Laona-Wabeno           20:04.9  8:05 
     67       737 Carly Baumgartner       11 D. C. Everest          20:05.3  8:05 
     68       976 Samantha Kage           12 Wausau West            20:05.8  8:06 
     69       754 Tessa Konkol            10 D. C. Everest          20:11.0  8:08 
     70   40  714 Abby Ostrowski          12 Crandon                20:13.9  8:09 
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     71   41  919 Rhayvn Millis           09 Three Lakes            20:15.4  8:09 
     72       762 Sierra Penrose          09 D. C. Everest          20:20.0  8:11 
     73   42  835 Morgan Pettit           11 Merrill                20:21.9  8:12 
     74       765 Briauna Rickard         11 D. C. Everest          20:23.5  8:13 
     75   43  887 Haley Klaver            11 Rhinelander            20:24.7  8:13 
     76   44  880 Hannah Eggers           12 Rhinelander            20:28.0  8:15 
     77       890 Maddie Meyer            09 Rhinelander            20:30.1  8:15 
     78   45  829 Mickenna Comstock       11 Merrill                20:33.9  8:17 
     79       896 Cheyenne Stafford       11 Rhinelander            20:35.5  8:18 
     80       770 Whitney Sloan           09 D. C. Everest          20:43.8  8:21 
     81       886 Carmen Incha            10 Rhinelander            20:43.9  8:21 
     82       995 Adrianna Truax          12 Wausau West            20:45.5  8:22 
     83   46  813 Brittany Kevilus        11 Laona-Wabeno           20:50.6  8:24 
     84   47  865 Shannon Lange           12 Northland Pines        20:51.1  8:24 
     85       772 Hannah Tipple           12 D. C. Everest          20:55.3  8:26 
     86       878 Emily Babcock           12 Rhinelander            20:57.7  8:27 
     87       931 Maddy Moran             11 Wausau East            21:01.5  8:28 
     88       937 Izzy Uhl-Chmeil         12 Wausau East            21:03.9  8:29 
     89       744 McKenna Gilmore         10 D. C. Everest          21:04.0  8:29 
     90       758 Molly Maahs             10 D. C. Everest          21:04.1  8:29 
     91       881 Amelia Fehlen           11 Rhinelander            21:04.6  8:29 
     92   48  915 Anya Fairchild          12 Three Lakes            21:05.1  8:29 
     93   49  830 Elizabeth Danielzak     12 Merrill                21:09.8  8:31 
     94       926 Enne Burton             09 Wausau East            21:10.5  8:32 
     95   50  838 Christa Schleif         12 Merrill                21:12.7  8:33 
     96       964 Olivia Bright           09 Wausau West            21:12.8  8:33 
     97       750 Rachel Keenan           09 D. C. Everest          21:13.1  8:33 
     98       747 Laney Hughes            09 D. C. Everest          21:13.5  8:33 
     99       705 Dorothy Mifflin         09 Antigo                 21:16.5  8:34 
    100       928 Abbie Esterline         10 Wausau East            21:17.5  8:34 
    101       997 Elizabeth Walber        12 Wausau West            21:23.7  8:37 
    102       961 Lily Battino            11 Wausau West            21:28.0  8:39 
    103       973 Maggie Hall             11 Wausau West            21:32.3  8:40 
    104       966 Miranda Clausen         12 Wausau West            21:33.6  8:41 
    105       774 Sara Vick               09 D. C. Everest          21:35.1  8:42 
    106       996 Brinley Ungerer         11 Wausau West            21:38.8  8:43 
    107       935 Clara Stifler           09 Wausau East            21:42.4  8:44 
    108   51  828 Lauren Case             12 Merrill                21:48.2  8:47 
    109       962 Andrea Blomquist        12 Wausau West            21:53.6  8:49 
    110       975 Madeleine Helke         11 Wausau West            21:55.8  8:50 
    111       984 Kirsten Mroczenski      12 Wausau West            21:56.6  8:50 
    112   52  918 Brooke Kowalski         09 Three Lakes            21:56.7  8:50 
    113       738 Bre Begley              12 D. C. Everest          22:05.9  8:54 
    114       836 Rachael Romanowski      11 Merrill                22:09.0  8:55 
    115       704 Olivia Barske           11 Antigo                 22:09.9  8:56 
    116       837 Gabby Schlegal          10 Merrill                22:16.9  8:58 
    117       769 Mckayla Schneck         10 D. C. Everest          22:20.1  9:00 
    118       933 Maggie Rislove          11 Wausau East            22:25.2  9:02 
    119       932 Leah Morath             10 Wausau East            22:25.8  9:02 
    120       752 Brooke Kohler           10 D. C. Everest          22:27.0  9:02 
    121       778 Megan Zocher            10 D. C. Everest          22:27.8  9:03 
    122       834 Bailey Mogenson         10 Merrill                22:35.2  9:06 
    123   53  716 Katie Schallock         12 Crandon                22:37.6  9:07 
    124       879 Annika Benoy            11 Rhinelander            22:48.1  9:11 
    125       746 Whitney Hoffmann        11 D. C. Everest          22:49.7  9:12 
    126   54  809 Lindsey Dinkelman       10 Laona-Wabeno           22:53.4  9:13 
    127       894 Sierra Scarcelli        11 Rhinelander            22:58.1  9:15 
    128   55  914 Abby Boschke            11 Three Lakes            23:05.1  9:18 
    129       888 Kirsten Kolasa          12 Rhinelander            23:07.5  9:19 
    130   56  712 Makayla Lanaville       11 Crandon                23:23.1  9:25 
    131   57  917 Grace Klesczewski       09 Three Lakes            23:24.3  9:25 
    132   58  715 Danuka Palmer           11 Crandon                23:27.8  9:27 
    133       960 Tylar Augustine         11 Wausau West            23:31.2  9:28 
    134   59  711 Brooke Kalata           10 Crandon                23:33.3  9:29 
    135       710 Maria Huber             10 Crandon                23:37.0  9:31 
    136       989 Connor Seeger           12 Wausau West            23:38.0  9:31 
    137       831 Hollie Dewar            10 Merrill                23:41.7  9:32 
    138   60  812 Koral Hawkins           12 Laona-Wabeno           23:42.6  9:33 
    139       985 Karissa Murphy          11 Wausau West            23:46.2  9:34 
    140       965 Sarah Bright            11 Wausau West            24:01.6  9:40 
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    141   61  811 Kelci Godin             10 Laona-Wabeno           24:10.2  9:44 
    142       971 Savannah Felch          12 Wausau West            24:12.3  9:45 
    143       717 Melicia Sigala          10 Crandon                24:13.9  9:45 
    144       892 Ellen Padgett           09 Rhinelander            24:22.9  9:49 
    145       775 Jess Wenzel             12 D. C. Everest          24:29.7  9:52 
    146       827 Katie Bagley            11 Merrill                24:36.4  9:54 
    147       832 Sarah Gessler           10 Merrill                24:47.5  9:59 
    148   62  916 Kylie Gorney            12 Three Lakes            24:56.2 10:02 
    149       713 Kayla Littleton         10 Crandon                25:30.5 10:16 
    150       992 Gretchen Snow           10 Wausau West            25:43.0 10:21 
    151       991 Adrianna Shelton        11 Wausau West            25:48.4 10:23 
    152       980 Madysen Meyer           11 Wausau West            25:56.7 10:27 
    153       963 Ali Bramschreiber       11 Wausau West            26:06.1 10:31 
    154       993 Kylie Stubbe            11 Wausau West            26:23.9 10:38 
    155       709 Mikenzie Flannery       11 Crandon                30:46.7 12:23 
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  1.    35  Wausau East                           (16:48.7  84:03.2 1:21.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Kennidi Knoblock          12 15:48.9
  2      7  Abby Sann                 11 16:53.4
  3      8  Brenna Urmanski           10 17:03.4
  4      9  Jordan Burton             11 17:07.1
  5     10  Jorie Meyer               12 17:10.4
  6   ( 19) Bailey Boudreau           12 17:57.4
  7   ( 28) Ashley Straub             09 18:56.8

  2.    41  D. C. Everest                         (16:58.2  84:51.0 1:47.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Ariana Christophersen     10 16:09.3
  2      3  Jordyn Ostrowski          12 16:22.3
  3      5  Maya Jourdan              12 16:40.2
  4     13  Emma Jourdan              10 17:42.5
  5     18  Maggie Plaza              10 17:56.7
  6   ( 20) Katie Lehrke              10 17:59.4
  7   ( 22) Kayla Rogan               11 18:08.3

  3.    60  Wausau West                           (17:31.2  87:35.6 1:03.1)
====================================================
  1      6  Emmy Sheehan              11 16:47.9
  2     11  Megan Mohr                09 17:31.8
  3     12  Callie Mataczynski        12 17:38.4
  4     15  Josie Hardell             12 17:46.5
  5     16  Olivea Eaton              11 17:51.0
  6   ( 25) Haylie Craig              11 18:36.6
  7   ( 27) Rhiannon McCarthy         11 18:41.9

  4.    99  Northland Pines                       (18:06.1  90:30.1 0:51.2)
====================================================
  1     14  Heidi Olson               11 17:43.9
  2     17  Maria Wait                12 17:54.7
  3     21  Maddy Blaedow             11 18:07.4
  4     23  Audrey Lindemann          10 18:09.0
  5     24  Allison Sauvola           11 18:35.1
  6   ( 29) Anna Hayes                10 18:58.6
  7   ( 47) Shannon Lange             12 20:51.1

  5.   130  Rhinelander                           (18:51.2  94:15.7 3:17.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Alayna Franson            09 16:39.3
  2     26  Payton Hartmann           10 18:38.8
  3     31  Alexa Paddock             11 19:25.3
  4     33  Hallie Wright             11 19:35.1
  5     36  Grace Quinn               10 19:57.2
  6   ( 43) Haley Klaver              11 20:24.7
  7   ( 44) Hannah Eggers             12 20:28.0
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  6.   203  Merrill                               (20:16.3  101:21.5 1:43.0)
====================================================
  1     32  Kennedy Soderberg         11 19:26.8
  2     35  Shelby Harris             11 19:49.1
  3     42  Morgan Pettit             11 20:21.9
  4     45  Mickenna Comstock         11 20:33.9
  5     49  Elizabeth Danielzak       12 21:09.8
  6   ( 50) Christa Schleif           12 21:12.7
  7   ( 51) Lauren Case               12 21:48.2

  7.   216  Crandon                               (21:06.0  105:29.6 4:09.1)
====================================================
  1     30  Celia Space               10 19:14.0
  2     37  Shalynn Stamper           10 20:01.0
  3     40  Abby Ostrowski            12 20:13.9
  4     53  Katie Schallock           12 22:37.6
  5     56  Makayla Lanaville         11 23:23.1
  6   ( 58) Danuka Palmer             11 23:27.8
  7   ( 59) Brooke Kalata             10 23:33.3

  8.   230  Three Lakes                           (21:13.5  106:07.4 3:20.0)
====================================================
  1     34  Lauren Sowinski           12 19:45.1
  2     41  Rhayvn Millis             09 20:15.4
  3     48  Anya Fairchild            12 21:05.1
  4     52  Brooke Kowalski           09 21:56.7
  5     55  Abby Boschke              11 23:05.1
  6   ( 57) Grace Klesczewski         09 23:24.3
  7   ( 62) Kylie Gorney              12 24:56.2

  9.   237  Laona-Wabeno                          (21:31.1  107:35.1 3:39.0)
====================================================
  1     38  Ellie Donaldson           09 20:03.6
  2     39  Kenzy Mischo              09 20:04.9
  3     46  Brittany Kevilus          11 20:50.6
  4     54  Lindsey Dinkelman         10 22:53.4
  5     60  Koral Hawkins             12 23:42.6
  6   ( 61) Kelci Godin               10 24:10.2
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      1       707 Colin Koss              11 Antigo                 16:58.1  5:28 
      2    1  779 Anthony Anderson        11 D. C. Everest          17:02.0  5:29 
      3    2  803 Logan Spooner           11 D. C. Everest          17:17.7  5:34 
      4    3  784 Aaron Carr              11 D. C. Everest          18:01.8  5:49 
      5    4  940 Charlie Brimacombe      09 Wausau East            18:03.6  5:49 
      6    5  872 Kody Radtke             11 Northland Pines        18:05.0  5:50 
      7    6 1006 Josh Kurth              11 Wausau West            18:24.5  5:56 
      8    7  806 Eric Weaver             12 D. C. Everest          18:27.0  5:57 
      9    8 1018 Eric Zengler            12 Wausau West            18:35.9  6:00 
     10    9  730 Tanner Moris            10 Crandon                18:38.8  6:01 
     11   10  842 Reese Beyersdorf        12 Merrill                18:49.9  6:04 
     12   11  857 Brady Schmelling        12 Merrill                18:54.8  6:06 
     13   12  958 Sam Thompsaon           12 Wausau East            18:56.3  6:06 
     14   13 1014 Hunter Ricklefs         10 Wausau West            18:59.6  6:07 
     15   14  793 Austin Kleman           12 D. C. Everest          19:09.3  6:10 
     16   15  877 Noah Weber              10 Northland Pines        19:11.2  6:11 
     17   16  999 Fletcher Arlen          12 Wausau West            19:13.1  6:12 
     18   17 1012 David Richetto          11 Wausau West            19:15.4  6:12 
     19   18  848 Jacob Jensen            12 Merrill                19:18.1  6:13 
     20   19 1013 Jon Richetto            11 Wausau West            19:20.1  6:14 
     21   20  873 Kyle Radtke             12 Northland Pines        19:22.2  6:15 
     22   21  781 Alex Bluestein          10 D. C. Everest          19:26.1  6:16 
     23   22  783 J.J, Burrill            10 D. C. Everest          19:26.1  6:16 
     24   23  904 Brendan McGuire         12 Rhinelander            19:29.1  6:17 
     25   24 1010 Ben Nichols             11 Wausau West            19:30.3  6:17 
     26      1008 Mitch Leopold           12 Wausau West            19:30.5  6:17 
     27   25  959 Axel Treinen            10 Wausau East            19:30.8  6:17 
     28       789 David Huber             12 D. C. Everest          19:33.6  6:18 
     29   26  845 Losha Heisinger         12 Merrill                19:39.7  6:20 
     30   27  953 Connor Rowe             12 Wausau East            19:41.0  6:21 
     31   28  957 Jordan Straub           09 Wausau East            19:45.2  6:22 
     32   29  854 Treven Oberg            10 Merrill                19:52.3  6:24 
     33       797 Jonathan Mulder         09 D. C. Everest          20:01.2  6:27 
     34   30  729 Bradley Mihalko         10 Crandon                20:03.6  6:28 
     35   31  912 Isaac Wendt             12 Rhinelander            20:03.9  6:28 
     36       786 Sam Drangeid            12 D. C. Everest          20:06.3  6:29 
     37   32  821 Ty Heuer                10 Laona-Wabeno           20:07.2  6:29 
     38   33  875 Noah Schulze            11 Northland Pines        20:09.0  6:30 
     39   34  902 Tyler Kolassa           10 Rhinelander            20:09.4  6:30 
     40      1017 Andrew Vehlow           09 Wausau West            20:13.4  6:31 
     41   35  860 Brett Swan              12 Merrill                20:23.4  6:34 
     42   36  951 Cody Potter             09 Wausau East            20:25.4  6:35 
     43   37  943 Gunnar Kostka           11 Wausau East            20:35.4  6:38 
     44   38  901 Kade Kennedy            10 Rhinelander            20:36.0  6:38 
     45   39  850 Nathan Koch             10 Merrill                20:36.7  6:39 
     46       798 Justin Mulder           11 D. C. Everest          20:37.3  6:39 
     47       780 Ryan Begley             09 D. C. Everest          20:38.7  6:39 
     48       796 Peyton Molling          10 D. C. Everest          20:38.9  6:39 
     49       954 Nick Schmitt            09 Wausau East            20:42.7  6:40 
     50   40  908 Brad Quade              09 Rhinelander            20:56.1  6:45 
     51       944 Brendan Kramer          12 Wausau East            21:00.1  6:46 
     52   41  816 Cooper Chrisman         10 Laona-Wabeno           21:03.9  6:47 
     53   42  733 Tyler Sturzl            12 Crandon                21:04.9  6:48 
     54   43  900 Markus Johnson          09 Rhinelander            21:05.4  6:48 
     55       852 Brandon McCarthy        12 Merrill                21:07.3  6:48 
     56       805 Kyle Vangalder          10 D. C. Everest          21:11.2  6:50 
     57      1009 Tony Lewis              09 Wausau West            21:18.6  6:52 
     58       846 Drake Hirte             10 Merrill                21:24.5  6:54 
     59   44  913 Kurt Zuiker             11 Rhinelander            21:26.3  6:55 
     60       909 Robert Ritchie          10 Rhinelander            21:27.3  6:55 
     61      1011 Jack Oosterhuis         09 Wausau West            21:31.2  6:56 
     62       903 Kirby Kuehn             11 Rhinelander            21:31.4  6:56 
     63      1001 Sean Fischer            12 Wausau West            21:35.2  6:57 
     64   45  817 Zach Dinkelman          11 Laona-Wabeno           21:41.4  6:59 
     65       955 Miles Stifler           11 Wausau East            21:41.8  6:59 
     66       799 Alex Prohaska           11 D. C. Everest          21:43.8  7:00 
     67       921 Sam Logalbo             11 Three Lakes            21:43.9  7:00 
     68   46  826 Austin Townsend         11 Laona-Wabeno           21:51.0  7:02 
     69       941 Sam Crispell            09 Wausau East            21:52.6  7:03 
     70       792 Cameron Kissinger       12 D. C. Everest          21:53.4  7:03 
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     71      1005 Cole Kubisiak           12 Wausau West            21:53.6  7:03 
     72       947 Jeremy Meerstein        10 Wausau East            21:57.7  7:05 
     73       804 Michael Steinke         11 D. C. Everest          21:59.2  7:05 
     74       801 Alex Rucinski           12 D. C. Everest          22:02.6  7:06 
     75       795 Deion Matthies          11 D. C. Everest          22:03.4  7:06 
     76       910 Dylan Roeser            10 Rhinelander            22:04.8  7:07 
     77       782 Matt Boerest            12 D. C. Everest          22:06.6  7:07 
     78       906 Andrew Padgett          10 Rhinelander            22:09.0  7:08 
     79   47  722 Deven Groff             12 Crandon                22:18.9  7:11 
     80   48  721 Noah Bauknecht          11 Crandon                22:22.1  7:12 
     81       907 David Peterson          09 Rhinelander            22:22.8  7:13 
     82      1003 Harrison Greene         10 Wausau West            22:24.1  7:13 
     83       800 Emmitt Raczkowski       12 D. C. Everest          22:26.9  7:14 
     84       905 Eli Olson               09 Rhinelander            22:35.9  7:17 
     85       843 Dountae Degner          12 Merrill                22:38.9  7:18 
     86      1000 Adam Bogen              12 Wausau West            22:41.6  7:19 
     87       790 Jeremy Husnick          11 D. C. Everest          22:45.4  7:20 
     88   49  731 Jarod Roberts           11 Crandon                22:46.7  7:20 
     89       851 William Leischer        09 Merrill                22:49.5  7:21 
     90   50  725 Austin Kalkofen         10 Crandon                22:50.6  7:22 
     91       858 Tom Seliger             11 Merrill                22:56.5  7:24 
     92       728 Tanner Marvin           09 Crandon                22:59.5  7:25 
     93       802 Jake Rucinski           12 D. C. Everest          23:01.2  7:25 
     94       861 Mark Thompson           09 Merrill                23:02.6  7:26 
     95       939 Will Ambord             10 Wausau East            23:06.1  7:27 
     96       807 Trevor Zunker           09 D. C. Everest          23:09.7  7:28 
     97       948 Jovan Parks             10 Wausau East            23:09.8  7:28 
     98       946 Teagan Maier            09 Wausau East            23:12.3  7:29 
     99       791 Brendan Kirchenwitz     12 D. C. Everest          23:13.4  7:29 
    100       724 Ben Kalata              09 Crandon                23:38.9  7:37 
    101   51  870 Alex Fluegel            11 Northland Pines        23:44.1  7:39 
    102      1002 Matthew Gajewski        10 Wausau West            23:47.5  7:40 
    103       942 Ben Diny                09 Wausau East            23:51.2  7:41 
    104       853 Shawn Molley            11 Merrill                23:53.8  7:42 
    105       949 Malik Parks             11 Wausau East            23:55.1  7:42 
    106       945 David Kriofsky          11 Wausau East            23:56.1  7:43 
    107      1015 Drew Schoch             09 Wausau West            23:59.4  7:44 
    108       856 Tristen Prebig          11 Merrill                24:03.3  7:45 
    109       847 Logan Humphrey          09 Merrill                24:04.3  7:45 
    110       923 Brad Sowinski           09 Three Lakes            24:20.7  7:51 
    111       899 Max Holperin            10 Rhinelander            24:28.8  7:53 
    112   52  818 Noah Exferd             11 Laona-Wabeno           24:37.5  7:56 
    113       859 Trever Stadler          10 Merrill                24:57.8  8:03 
    114       706 Garrett Becerra         12 Antigo                 25:01.3  8:04 
    115   53  824 Anthony Mischo          11 Laona-Wabeno           25:10.0  8:07 
    116   54  874 Mike Scholl             09 Northland Pines        25:10.8  8:07 
    117       708 Nick Marshall           09 Antigo                 25:17.4  8:09 
    118       726 Blayze Kuehn            12 Crandon                25:28.2  8:12 
    119       956 Trevor Stokes           11 Wausau East            25:28.5  8:12 
    120       844 Kurtis Delosh           11 Merrill                25:31.4  8:13 
    121       788 Jacob Haugstad          10 D. C. Everest          25:32.4  8:14 
    122      1007 William Le              12 Wausau West            25:34.7  8:14 
    123       734 Greg Wilson             11 Crandon                25:35.1  8:15 
    124       911 Alex Schwab             09 Rhinelander            25:46.7  8:18 
    125       849 Kyle Juhlke             11 Merrill                25:52.3  8:20 
    126   55  871 Matt McGill             09 Northland Pines        25:54.5  8:21 
    127   56  819 Michael Gilpin          10 Laona-Wabeno           26:43.2  8:37 
    128       876 Luke Simons             11 Northland Pines        26:56.8  8:41 
    129       727 Andrew Lehman           11 Crandon                28:34.5  9:12 
    130       732 Nolan Space             12 Crandon                29:30.1  9:30 
    131       922 Eric Scheuer            09 Three Lakes            29:36.3  9:32 
    132       787 Logan Ebert             12 D. C. Everest          30:00.2  9:40 
    133       823 Ian McKenna             11 Laona-Wabeno           30:55.3  9:58 
    134       825 William Rabe            09 Laona-Wabeno           31:02.7 10:00 
    135       820 Aaron Grant             11 Laona-Wabeno           31:06.7 10:01 
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                        **** Boys' Team Score ****

  1.    27  D. C. Everest                         (17:59.6  89:57.8 2:07.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Anthony Anderson          11 17:02.0
  2      2  Logan Spooner             11 17:17.7
  3      3  Aaron Carr                11 18:01.8
  4      7  Eric Weaver               12 18:27.0
  5     14  Austin Kleman             12 19:09.3
  6   ( 21) Alex Bluestein            10 19:26.1
  7   ( 22) J.J, Burrill              10 19:26.1

  2.    60  Wausau West                           (18:53.7  94:28.5 0:50.9)
====================================================
  1      6  Josh Kurth                11 18:24.5
  2      8  Eric Zengler              12 18:35.9
  3     13  Hunter Ricklefs           10 18:59.6
  4     16  Fletcher Arlen            12 19:13.1
  5     17  David Richetto            11 19:15.4
  6   ( 19) Jon Richetto              11 19:20.1
  7   ( 24) Ben Nichols               11 19:30.3

  3.    94  Merrill                               (19:19.0  96:34.8 1:02.4)
====================================================
  1     10  Reese Beyersdorf          12 18:49.9
  2     11  Brady Schmelling          12 18:54.8
  3     18  Jacob Jensen              12 19:18.1
  4     26  Losha Heisinger           12 19:39.7
  5     29  Treven Oberg              10 19:52.3
  6   ( 35) Brett Swan                12 20:23.4
  7   ( 39) Nathan Koch               10 20:36.7

  4.    96  Wausau East                           (19:11.4  95:56.9 1:41.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Charlie Brimacombe        09 18:03.6
  2     12  Sam Thompsaon             12 18:56.3
  3     25  Axel Treinen              10 19:30.8
  4     27  Connor Rowe               12 19:41.0
  5     28  Jordan Straub             09 19:45.2
  6   ( 36) Cody Potter               09 20:25.4
  7   ( 37) Gunnar Kostka             11 20:35.4

  5.   124  Northland Pines                       (20:06.3  100:31.5 5:39.1)
====================================================
  1      5  Kody Radtke               11 18:05.0
  2     15  Noah Weber                10 19:11.2
  3     20  Kyle Radtke               12 19:22.2
  4     33  Noah Schulze              11 20:09.0
  5     51  Alex Fluegel              11 23:44.1
  6   ( 54) Mike Scholl               09 25:10.8
  7   ( 55) Matt McGill               09 25:54.5
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  6.   166  Rhinelander                           (20:14.9  101:14.5 1:27.0)
====================================================
  1     23  Brendan McGuire           12 19:29.1
  2     31  Isaac Wendt               12 20:03.9
  3     34  Tyler Kolassa             10 20:09.4
  4     38  Kade Kennedy              10 20:36.0
  5     40  Brad Quade                09 20:56.1
  6   ( 43) Markus Johnson            09 21:05.4
  7   ( 44) Kurt Zuiker               11 21:26.3

  7.   176  Crandon                               (20:53.7  104:28.3 3:43.3)
====================================================
  1      9  Tanner Moris              10 18:38.8
  2     30  Bradley Mihalko           10 20:03.6
  3     42  Tyler Sturzl              12 21:04.9
  4     47  Deven Groff               12 22:18.9
  5     48  Noah Bauknecht            11 22:22.1
  6   ( 49) Jarod Roberts             11 22:46.7
  7   ( 50) Austin Kalkofen           10 22:50.6

  8.   216  Laona-Wabeno                          (21:52.2  109:21.0 4:30.3)
====================================================
  1     32  Ty Heuer                  10 20:07.2
  2     41  Cooper Chrisman           10 21:03.9
  3     45  Zach Dinkelman            11 21:41.4
  4     46  Austin Townsend           11 21:51.0
  5     52  Noah Exferd               11 24:37.5
  6   ( 53) Anthony Mischo            11 25:10.0
  7   ( 56) Michael Gilpin            10 26:43.2


